mountz

the torque tool specialists®

CDS Dial Wrench Parts List

Rev 2.1 10/10/2017

&

Corporate Headquarters: 1080 North 11th Street, San Jose, CA 95112 Phone: (408) 292-2214 Fax: (408) 292-2733
WWW.mountztorque.com



mountz

the torque tool specialists®

CDS Dial Wrench Parts List

Rev 2.1 10/10/2017

Item No. Part Number Description Spare Parts List/Qty

1 20-D65910 Body Top Half & Handle Stub Assembly 1

2 20-A13050 CDS 3/4in Ratchet Spindle- Sub Assy 1

3 20-A12070 Thrust Washer 1

4 201286 M/C Details Lower Half 1

5 20-A11840 Retaining Ring Washer 2

6 20-P10710 CirClip NA3100-100P 2

7 201150 Pawl 1

8 20-A11830 Pawl Spring 1

9 20-A11851 Retaining Ring Shim-0.05mm THK 1

10 20-A11852 Retaining Ring Shim-0.13mm THK 1

11 20-A11853 Retaining Ring Shim-0.25mm THK 1

12 20-P24520 Pozi, Pan Head-M3x16 2

13 20-P28430 SKT.Set Scr.-M4x8(Cup pt.) 1

14 20-A11920 Cover Plate 1

15 20-P17300 CSK SKT SCR-M4x10 3

16 20-P19270 Flanged Head SKT. Button Screw M8x20 LG 2

17 20-A90740 Tie Shaft 1

18 201171 Main Spring 1

19 20-B65660 Handle-CDS Signal 1

20 20-P16020 Heat Shrink Tubing- 1 1/4in Grey 1

21 206460 Window Assy-Signal 1

22 20-A10460 Window CirClip 1

23 20-B88623 Tool Label 1

24 20-A66432 Hand Assy-BDS.CDS, DDS & EDS 1 Contact

25 204063 Rack & Pinion (Shock Absorbing) 1 Mountz Inc.

26 20-A19370 Adjusting Screw-CDS 1 Phone: 408.292.2214
27 20-A65770 Hand Grip-CDS 1 Fax: 408.292.2733
28 20-A64700 Stop Adjusting Screw 1 sales@mountztorque.com
29 20-A64690 Stop Body 1 www.mountztorque.com
30 20-P10730 Hexagon Nut 1ISO-4036-M5-N 1

31 20-B78102 Signal Unit 1 Twitter: @mountztorque
32 20-Buzzer Supplied With Signal Unit Part No. 1

33 20-A78210 Foam pad 1

34 20-B65682 Battery Mpdule Assembly 1 Looking for fasteners?
35 20-P22590 Led 1 WwWw.mrmetric.com
36 20-P22600 Led Holder 1

37 20-P15800 Terminal-6BA 1 mr. -

38 20-P10990 Washer 4BA 1 metric:

Corporate Headquarters: 1080 North 11th Street, San Jose, CA 95112 Phone: (408) 292-2214 Fax: (408) 292-2733
WWW.mountztorque.com



